
 

What’s happening at Batavia Public Library in November 

Underlined programs indicate registration required 
Bold programs indicate tickets are required for entry 

 
 

 
Drop-In Storytimes – tickets required and are available at the Youth Services Desk 15-minutes before the 
program. 

• Toddler Time (ages 2-3): Thurs., Nov. 7, 10:30 am. 
• Preschool Storytime (ages 3-6): Thurs., Nov. 7, 1 pm. 
• Baby Storytime (ages 0-23 months): Fri., Nov. 8, 10 am. 
• Stuffies & Stories (families): Tues., Nov. 12, 6:30 pm. 
• Toddler Time (ages 2-3): Thurs., Nov. 14, 10:30 am. 
• Preschool Storytime (ages 3-6): Thurs., Nov. 14, 1 pm. 
• Baby Storytime (ages 0-23 months): Sat., Nov. 16, 10 am. 
• Snappy Saturday Storytime (families): Sat., Nov. 23, 10:30 am. 

 
Sensory Activities 

• Sensory Playtime: Fall Fun (ages 2-6): Fri., Nov. 22, 10:30 am. 
 
For All Ages & Families 

• LEGO Remembered (families): Sat., Nov. 2, 2 pm.  
• Drop-In Craft (all ages): Wed., Nov. 27, starting at 10 am. 
• Book Bingo (families): Fri., Nov. 29, 11 am. 

 
For Students (grades 1-5) 

• Read with Rover (grades 1-4): Tues., Nov. 5, 11 – 12 pm. 
• Excavation Adventure (grades K-3): Sun., Nov. 10, 2 pm. 
• Book Buzz (grades 1-3): Wed., Nov. 13, 4:30 pm. 
• The Bluestem Bakery (grades 3-5): Mon., Nov. 18, 4:30 pm. 
• Artist Adventure (grades 1-5): Mon., Nov. 25, 4:30 pm. 
• Chess Knight (ages 6-14): Tues., Nov. 26, 7 pm. 

 
For Students (grades 6-12) 

• Inclusion Game Night: Tues., Nov. 5, 6:30 – 8:15 pm 
• Middle School After Dark (grades 6-8): Fri., Nov. 8, 6 – 8:30 pm. 
• Teen Advisory Board (grades 9-12): Tues., Nov. 19, 6 pm 
• Adulting 101: How to Wrap Presents & Make Bows (grades 9-12): Wed., Nov. 20, 6 pm 
• Dungeons & Dragons (grades 6-12): Thurs., Nov. 21, 3:30 pm 
• International Snack Challenge (grades 9-12): Tues., Nov. 26, 4 pm 
• Chess Knight (up to age 14): Tues., Nov. 26, 7 pm. 

 
November program registration is open for Batavia Public Library cardholders starting Oct. 18. 

All other cardholders may register starting Fri., Nov. 1. 
Contact Youth Services with any questions: 

(630)879-1393, ext. 500 

The distribution of this 
information and materials 
through the school district 
does not imply District 101 

endorsement. 


